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Anlage
Hofenfelsstralle 160, 66482 Zweibricken
G 06332 43874 tennis-zw@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Hofenfelsstralle 160, 66482 Zweibricken
G 06332 43874

Sportwart/in
Eitel, Rolf
T 0160 99100888 rolf_1952@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Kauf, Simon
T 0173 9913761 kaufsimon97 @gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Redinger, Rainer
T 0151 64839590 r.redinger@t-online.de
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Damen 60 Doppel 1
MF: Christine Eitel; T 06375 1661

m 01756004800; christine.eitel@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mdiller, Beate
Janz-Gulich, Martina
Benoit, Gabriele
Sieg, Meta

Eitel, Christine
Mertens-Noll, Klaudia
Holaus, llona
Hohlweg, Waltraud
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25100156
26403431
25750202
25203080
25402988
25603331
25202996
24100182

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,6
LK19,2
LK23,7
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
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